
Perry County Central
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Perry County Central District: 54 Region: 14
Head Coach: Randy Napier Superintendent: John Paul Amis
Work Phone: (606)439-5888 Principal: Johnny Wooton

FAX: (606)439-2825 Athletic Director: Randy Napier
Mascot Name: Lady Commodores Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, Black and White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Other---: Mitch Brashear
Assistant Coach: Jeff Campbell
Assistant Coach: Misty McAlarnis
Assistant Coach: Dena Smith
Assistant Varsity Coach: Kevin W Whitman

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
15 15 Whitney Back 5' 6" Guard Junior
20 20 Lyndci Combs 5' 7" Guard Soph.
24 24 Perri Coots 5' 9" forward Fresh.
11 11 Tamara Crawford 5' 7" guard Senior
3 3 Whitney Evans 5' 4" guard Fresh.

10 10 Elizabeth Gayhart 5' 6" Guard Soph.
23 23 Morgan Gibson 5' 7" forward Fresh.
14 14 Kelsey Lowe 5' 6" guard Fresh.
25 25 Cassie Napier 5' 10" Center Senior
33 33 Miranda Napier 5' 8" forward Senior
12 12 Randi Carol Napier 5' 10" Forward Junior
1 1 Kendall Noble 5' 11" Guard Senior

44 44 Kayla Rankin 6' 0" Forward Soph.
35 35 Cassie Smith 5' 6" guard Fresh.
22 22 Katelyn Smith 5' 10" guard/forward Senior
31 31 Tori Watts 5' 9" forward Fresh.
32 32 Ariel Williams 5' 7" forward Fresh.
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School: Perry County Central District: 54 Region: 14
Head Coach: Randy Napier Superintendent: John Paul Amis
Work Phone: (606)439-5888 Principal: Johnny Wooton

FAX: (606)439-2825 Athletic Director: Randy Napier
Mascot Name: Lady Commodores Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, Black and White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Other---: Mitch Brashear
Assistant Coach: Jeff Campbell
Assistant Coach: Misty McAlarnis
Assistant Coach: Dena Smith
Assistant Varsity Coach: Kevin W Whitman

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
1 1 Kendall Noble 5' 11" Guard Senior
3 3 Whitney Evans 5' 4" guard Fresh.

10 10 Elizabeth Gayhart 5' 6" Guard Soph.
11 11 Tamara Crawford 5' 7" guard Senior
12 12 Randi Carol Napier 5' 10" Forward Junior
14 14 Kelsey Lowe 5' 6" guard Fresh.
15 15 Whitney Back 5' 6" Guard Junior
20 20 Lyndci Combs 5' 7" Guard Soph.
22 22 Katelyn Smith 5' 10" guard/forward Senior
23 23 Morgan Gibson 5' 7" forward Fresh.
24 24 Perri Coots 5' 9" forward Fresh.
25 25 Cassie Napier 5' 10" Center Senior
31 31 Tori Watts 5' 9" forward Fresh.
32 32 Ariel Williams 5' 7" forward Fresh.
33 33 Miranda Napier 5' 8" forward Senior
35 35 Cassie Smith 5' 6" guard Fresh.
44 44 Kayla Rankin 6' 0" Forward Soph.
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